
TAKE-OUT
MENU
(In case of uncontrollable drooling, take two.)

MEDIUM
1/3 lb.*

LARGE
1/2 lb.*

XXL
1 lb.*

XXXL
1.5 lbs.*

Fresh ground, 100% pure lean beef, grilled 
to perfection, built to satisfy your taste 
buds and served on a fresh toasted bun.

THE FATBURGER

Fat Fries

Skinny Fries

Chili Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

Homemade Onion Rings

Chili Cup

Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Sausage & Egg Sandwich

Bacon & Egg Sandwich

Sausage, Bacon & Egg Sandwich

Hashbrowns

SIDES & MORE

DRINKS & MORE

Real Ice Cream Milkshakes

Ice Cream Sundae
Ice Cream 
Root Beer Float 

Lemonade, Iced Tea & Sodas 
Milk 
Bottled Water

Make it a Meal
Fatburger or sandwich,  
fries and a drink.

Prices can be found at fatburger.com

*Net weight before cooking.

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

Maui-Banana 
           Cookies & Ice Cream

Kid’s 
Meal

ADD-ONS

Egg

Bacon

Cheddar Cheese
Swiss Cheese

Chili

Guacamole

BBQ Sauce 

Ranch Dressing 

Thousand Island 

Grilled Onions

Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Mustard, 
Relish, Onions and Pickles 

Choose any of our free condiments

Choice of Small Plain Fatburger, 
Chicken Strips, or Hot Dog with 
fries and a small drink

Turkeyburger
Seasoned turkey patty on a fresh 
whole-wheat bun.

Veggieburger
Delicious soy patty 
on a fresh whole-wheat bun.

Chicken Sandwich
Your choice of grilled, crispy or Cajun 
chicken breast on a fresh toasted bun.
Grilled       Crispy       Cajun    

UPON REQUEST

®



Small Fatburger

Medium Fatburger

Large Fatburger

Bacon and Egg Sandwich

Sausage and Egg Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Turkeyburger

Fish Sandwich

Veggieburger

Hot Dog

Chili Cheese Hot Dog

Fatburger (no bun)

Vanilla Shake

Chocolate Shake

Strawberry Shake

Maui-Banana Shake

Cookies & Ice Cream Shake

Peanut Butter Shake

Root Beer Float

Skinny Fries

Fat Fries

Chili Cheese Skinny Fries

Chili Cheese Fat Fries

Chili Skinny Fries

Chili Fat Fries

Onion Rings

Chili Cup

Chili Cup with Cheese and Onions

Egg Add-on

Bacon Add-on

Chili Add-on

Cheddar Cheese Add-on

American Cheese Add-on

American Cheese Add (Large Fatburger)

Wing Sauce 

Mayonnaise

Lettuce

Tomato (Large Fatburger)

Tomato

Pickles 

Pickles (Large Fatburger)

Onions

Grilled Onions

Relish

Mustard 

400

590

850

350

780

430

560

520

480

560

510

320

480

410

890

910

880

940

1180

950

390

390

380

600

590

490

480

540

200

320

90

80

50

110

70

150

50

90

5

5

5

5

5

5

120

20

5

Ca
lo

rie
s (

ro
un

de
d p

er
 se

rv
in

g)
, k

ca
l

21

31

41

16

53

14

27

21

21

31

20

15

27

29

44

45

44

44

59

53

12

15

18

30

33

21

24

29

11

20

7

7

3

9

5

11

3.5

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

0

0

To
ta

l F
at

 (r
ou

nd
ed

 pe
r s

er
vin

g)
, g

6

9

13

5

21

2.5

5

6

4.5

5

4.5

6

11

9

30

30

30

30

30

38

8

3.5

4

10

11

5

6

6

4

9

2

2.5

1

5

3.5

7

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

Sa
tu

ra
te

d F
at

 (r
ou

nd
ed

 p
er

 s
er

vi
ng

), 
g

0.5

1.5

2.5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1.5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Tr
an

s F
at

 (r
ou

nd
ed

 pe
r s

er
vin

g)
, g

 

55

105

150

230

305

80

60

60

80

50

20

40

80

105

150

150

150

150

150

150

45

0

0

50

50

20

20

5

40

70

210

20

10

30

15

35

10

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ch
ol

es
te

ro
l (

ro
un

de
d p

er
 se

rv
in

g)
, m

g

1080

1190

1490

970

1810

860

1540

2160

1270

850

1560

780

1150

890

350

390

370

350

810

490

140

730

40

1280

590

1100

410

490

740

930

70

250

190

180

220

440

710

80

0

0

0

180

250

0

0

115

80

So
di

um
 (r

ou
nd

ed
 pe

r s
er

vin
g)

, m
g

37

46

69

37

47

42

53

58

50

55

60

32

35

10

113

115

111

126

163

114

73

58

47

64

53

63

52

64

10

12

0

0

2

1

1

1

6

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

5

0

To
ta

l C
ar

bo
hy

dr
at

e (
ro

un
de

d p
er

 se
rv

ing
), g

2

2

4

1

1

2

2

2

3

2

11

1

2

2

0

2

1

1

2

1

0

4

5

5

6

5

6

4

2

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Di
et

ar
y F

ib
er

 (r
ou

nd
ed

 pe
r s

er
vin

g)
, g

7

8

12

4

4

5

5

11

10

7

10

5

6

4

86

86

85

99

105

78

64

0

0

1

1

1

1

10

2

3

0

0

1

0

0

0

6

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

0

2

0

Su
ga

r (
ro

un
de

d p
er

 se
rv

in
g)

, g

FATBURGER NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

17

33

50

18

27

33

26

26

26

20

33

13

24

28

13

14

14

13

18

14

3

4

6

19

21

12

14

7

16

23

6

7

4

7

5

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pr
ot

ei
n (

ro
un

de
d p

er
 se

rv
in

g)
, g

THE FATBURGER STORY

In 1952, Lovie Yancey created something unique. A culture. 
A phenomenon, if you will. She created the biggest, juiciest 
hamburgers anyone had ever seen. So obviously there was 
only one name for them - Fatburger.

Half a century later, while other places are just discovering 
taste, we’re still making hamburgers the way she did. 
Cooked-to-order, just the way you want it, every time.

Now here’s just a few things to make you drool over our 
menu: onion rings made from real onions. Hand-scooped, 
real ice cream shakes. Great tasting chili & fresh produce. 
And fries cooked in 100% cholesterol-free oil. All served 
with a smile. Fatburger. Distinctive seasonings and 
attitude since 1952.

Visit fatburger.com for a complete list of restaurants.  
Prices may vary at individual restaurants. 

For franchise opportunities, call  (310) 319-1850.

West Hollywood Fatburger

fatburger.com

Northern Quest Resort & Casino
100 N. Hayford Road, Airway Heights, WA 99001

Phone: 509-481-2130

BREAKFAST  
SERVED  
ALL DAY
b
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES 
Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Cheese 
Sausage, Egg & Cheese  
Bacon & Egg   
Egg Sandwich  
BLT

BREAKFAST SPECIALS 
2 Eggs, Bacon & Hash Browns   
2 Eggs, Sausage Patty & Hash Browns

BUY 8 BURGERS OR SANDWICHES, 
GET 1 FREE 
Everybody Needs A Goal In Life. 

Ask your cashier for a punch card. 


