

TAKE-OUT

(In case of uncontrollable drooling, take two.)



THE FATBURGER

Fresh ground, 100% pure lean beef, grilled U.S.D.A. to perfection, built to satisfy your taste CHOICE Grade buds and served on a fresh toasted bun.

MEDIUM

1/3 lb.*

LARGE 1/2 lb.*

XXL

1 lb.*









XXXL 1.5 lbs.*

*Net weight before cooking.

A COLOR OF

Choose any of our free condiments Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Mustard, **Relish.** Onions and Pickles

Make it a Meal Fatburger or sandwich, fries and a drink.











Cheddar Cheese Swiss Cheese





UPON REOUEST

BBQ Sauce Ranch Dressing Thousand Island **Grilled Onions**



Fat Fries Skinny Fries Chili Fries Chili Cheese Fries Homemade Onion Rings

Sausage, Bacon & Egg Sandwich

DRINKS & MORE

Real Ice Cream Milkshakes

Maui-Banana Vanilla 🔊 Cookies & Ice Cream Chocolate Strawberry

Ice Cream Sundae Ice Cream Root Beer Float

Kid's





Choice of Small Plain Fatburger, Chicken Strips, or Hot Dog with **Cal** fries and a small drink

Prices can be found at fatburger.com



Seasoned turkey patty on a fresh

Chicken Sandwich





Delicious soy patty on a fresh whole-wheat bun.

SIDES & MORE

whole-wheat bun.

Hot Dog Chili Dog Sausage & Egg Sandwich **Bacon & Egg Sandwich** Hashbrowns

BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bacon & Egg Egg Sandwich BLT



BREAKFAST SPECIALS

2 Eggs, Bacon & Hash Browns 2 Eggs, Sausage Patty & Hash Browns

BUY 8 BURGERS OR SANDWICHES, Get 1 Free

Everybody Needs A Goal In Life.



Ask your cashier for a punch card.

Northern Quest Resort & Casino 100 N. Hayford Road, Airway Heights, WA 99001 Phone: 509-481-2130



In 1952, Lovie Yancey created something unique. A culture. A phenomenon, if you will. She created the biggest, juiciest hamburgers anyone had ever seen. So obviously there was only one name for them - Fatburger.

Half a century later, while other places are just discovering taste, we're still making hamburgers the way she did. Cooked-to-order, just the way you want it, every time.

Now here's just a few things to make you drool over our menu: onion rings made from real onions. Hand-scooped, real ice cream shakes. Great tasting chili & fresh produce. And fries cooked in 100% cholesterol-free oil. All served with a smile. Fatburger. Distinctive seasonings and attitude since 1952.



Visit fatburger.com for a complete list of restaurants. Prices may vary at individual restaurants. For franchise opportunities, call (310) 319-1850.

-FATBURGER NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

d,g

, mg ing), g

	Cabrics (sumdadner caraba), tea Pan Ig. f		Saturated Fat frounded per serving), g Trans Fat frounded per serving) Trans Fat Lo		^{serving)} , g ^{ter serving} , ,		i draitzabolydrate frounded per servi Dietam r		¹ per serving) erving), g	
			underi per	[rounded	mded per	ded per e	frate fe	line -	papinu	ea per se Ided nor ,
	nies (rou	al Far to	Tahadr.	S Fat fro	lesterol	ium (rou	(Carbohy	ary Fiber	lar (roum	Protein (rounded
Small Fatburger	ే 400	्रह 21	^{ие} 6	رتور 0.5	942 55	्रह 1080	ा <u>ह</u> 37	nu Diet	⁶⁰ 5	<u>و</u> 17
Medium Fatburger	590	31	9	1.5	105	1190	46	2	8	33
	330 850	31 41	э 13			1190		4	° 12	33 50
Large Fatburger Bacon and Egg Sandwich	350	41	13 5	2.5	150	1490 970	69	4	4	30 18
	330 780	10 53	9 21	0	230	970 1810	37	1	4	
Sausage and Egg Sandwich Grilled Chicken Sandwich	430	03 14	2.5	0	305	860	47	5	5	27 33
	-130 560			0	80		42			
Crispy Chicken Sandwich Spicv Chicken Sandwich	520	27	5	0	60	1540 2160	53	5	5	26
		21	6	0	60		58	2	11	26
Turkeyburger	480	21	4.5	0	80	1270	50	3	10	26
Fish Sandwich	560	31	5	0	50	850	55	2	7	20
Veggieburger	510	20	4.5	0	20	1560	60	11	10	33
Hot Dog	320	15	6	1	40	780	32	1	5	13
Chili Cheese Hot Dog	480	27	11	1	80	1150	35	5	6	24
Fatburger (no bun)	410	29	9	1.5	105	890	10	2	4	28
Vanilla Shake	890	44	30	0	150	350	113	0	86	13
Chocolate Shake	910	45	30	0	150	390	115	2	86	14
Strawberry Shake	880	44	30	0	150	370	111	1	85	14
Maui-Banana Shake	940	44	30	0	150	350	126	1	99	13
Cookies & Ice Cream Shake	1180	59	30	0	150	810	163	5	105	18
Peanut Butter Shake	950	53	38	0	150	490	114	1	78	14
Root Beer Float	390	12	8	0	45	140	73	0	64	3
Skinny Fries	390	15	3.5	0	0	730	58	4	0	4
Fat Fries	380	18	4	0	0	40	47	5	0	6
Chili Cheese Skinny Fries	600	30	10	0	50	1280	64	5	1	19
Chili Cheese Fat Fries	590	33	11	0	50	590	53	6	1	21
Chili Skinny Fries	490	21	5	0	20	1100	63	5	1	12
Chili Fat Fries	480	24	6	0	20	410	52	6	1	14
Onion Rings	540	29	6	0	5	490	64	4	10	7
Chili Cup	200	11	4	0	40	740	10	2	2	16
Chili Cup with Cheese and Onions	320	20	9	0	70	930	12	2	3	23
Egg Add-on	90	7	2	0	210	70	0	0	0	6
Bacon Add-on	80	7	2.5	0	20	250	0	0	0	7
Chili Add-on	50	3	1	0	20 10	230 190	2	1	1	4
Cheddar Cheese Add-on	110	3 9	5			190	1	1	0	4
				0	30					
American Cheese Add-on	70	5	3.5	0	15	220	1	0	0	5
American Cheese Add (Large Fatburger)	150	11	7	0	35	440	1	0	0	9
Wing Sauce	50	3.5	5	0	10	710	6	0	6	0
Mayonnaise	90	10	2	0	10	80	1	0	0	0
Lettuce	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
Tomato (Large Fatburger)	5	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0
Tomato	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
Pickles	5	0	0	0	0	180	1	0	0	0
Pickles (Large Fatburger)	5	0	0	0	0	250	1	0	0	0
Onions	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
Grilled Onions	120	14	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
		0				115				0
Relish	20	U	0	0	0	115	5	0	2	U

🔁 🖢 🛛 fatburger.com